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Technical Data
Material: .................................................. Metal

Description
The new Confi ned Space Press Tool developed by HeatLink is designed to create press connections using HeatLink PEX-a tubing, 
SS press sleeves and fi ttings, and qualifi es for HeatLink’s 25 year system warranty.
The new tool is designed for one or two handed pressing and its unique design and expanded utility showcase HeatLink’s focus on 
listening to the needs of customers and developing effective solutions for challenging situations. The Confi ned Space Tool is perfect 
for use in tight spaces where HPP Multiport Tees are used. It incorporates a “W” press profi le for visual identifi cation of an effective 
press and the handles can he opened in narrow spaces. The new tool is also smaller and lighter than the 11300 series press tools. 

Qty Stk. #

Dimensions

WeightSleeve Size A B C

11433 1⁄2"
9.5"

(241.3 mm)
8.375"

(212.7 mm)
1.2"

(30.5 mm)
2.0 lbs
0.9 kg

11434 3⁄4"
9.625"

(244.5 mm)
8.375"

(212.7 mm)
1.2"

(30.5 mm)
2.2 lbs
1.0 kg
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Installation
Installation of the stainless steel press sleeves must follow all 
of HeatLink's instructions and guidelines, found in the Potable 
Water Systems Installation Guide.

Related Documents
• Potable Water Systems Installation Guide (L3235)
• HeatLink Limited Plumbing Warranty
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