

Job or Customer :						
Location :						
Engineer :						
Complies with Spec	Notes :					
Contractor :						
HeatLink Rep :						
Submitted By :		Date :				
Approved By :		Date :				
P.O. Number :		Date :				

Description

The new Confined Space Press Tool developed by HeatLink is designed to create press connections using HeatLink PEX-a tubing, SS press sleeves and fittings, and qualifies for HeatLink's 25 year system warranty.

The new tool is designed for one or two handed pressing and its unique design and expanded utility showcase HeatLink's focus on listening to the needs of customers and developing effective solutions for challenging situations. The Confined Space Tool is perfect for use in tight spaces where HPP Multiport Tees are used. It incorporates a "W" press profile for visual identification of an effective press and the handles can he opened in narrow spaces. The new tool is also smaller and lighter than the 11300 series press tools.

Technical Data

Material:..... Metal

				Dimensions		
Qty	Stk. #	Sleeve Size	Α	В	С	Weight
	11433	1⁄2"	9.5" (241.3 mm)	8.375" (212.7 mm)	1.2" (30.5 mm)	2.0 lbs 0.9 kg
	11434	3⁄4"	9.625" (244.5 mm)	8.375" (212.7 mm)	1.2" (30.5 mm)	2.2 lbs 1.0 kg

Installation

Installation of the stainless steel press sleeves must follow all of HeatLink's instructions and guidelines, found in the Potable Water Systems Installation Guide.

Related Documents

• Potable Water Systems Installation Guide (L3235)

HeatLink Limited Plumbing Warranty

